
Hazelbury Bryan Primary School
Christmas Events/Activities

Monday 27th November - Non Uniform day for donations, Owls and Kestrels please bring
in chocolate(s) and Hawks and Eagles please bring a bottle, for the tombolas. 
Friday 1st December - Christmas Fayre, 3.30-5.30pm at the school. please book on school
spider for a visit to Santa’s grotto.
Year 5 are due back from Leeson House at 3pm and will be able to leave their bags in the
classroom and attend the Fayre if they wish to. 
Tuesday 5th December - Christmas Wreath Making evening at school, adults only 7-9pm.
Please book on school spider to attend.
Thursday 7th December - Christmas Jumper Day
Friday 8th December - Church service 2.15-3pm parents welcome 
Monday 11th December - EYFS and KS1 Nativity play dress rehearsal, grandparents are
invited to attend. 9am in the school hall
Tuesday 12th December - EYFS and KS1 Nativity play performance for parents at 9am.
Please book tickets on school spider, these are FOC but limited to 2 per family. Bookings
will open on 27th Nov at 9am and close on 8th Dec at 5pm.
Wednesday 13th December - Christmas Party day and Local Food Links Christmas Dinner
day, please order on their website if your child would like this. Please wear party clothes to
school. 
Thursday 14th December - Reception to Year 6 visit to the pantomime in Weymouth.
Please wear school uniform and be at school for 8.30am.
Friday 15th December - Last day of term! Happy Christmas! 


